## FOI request - Reference: FOI-403315565 Title: Council Property Assets

## Your request:

- 1) An up-to-date list of all assets currently owned by the Council (or please provide a link if publicly available).
- 2) A list of all assets disposed by the Council since 2000 (or as early to this date as records you hold allow), including the date and reason of disposal (or please provide a link if publicly available). Also, please include details of who the asset was disposed to, such as a partner for future use or as a result of a Community Asset Transfer request, etc.

  Clarification from FOI Team: Applicant is solely interested in property assets of the local authority.

## Date of request:

23/02/2022

## Any attached files:

No